DISCLAIMER: Dimensions and illustrative drawings contained herein are
accurate to the company's knowledge at the time of printing, however
specifications are subject to change without notice

Rev B

CHROMA-Q
PLUS

TAB GEL
#110-0126
(ITEM 27)

27 |TAB GEL 110-0126 | 2
26 |SCREW M4x60 PH PLPS Zn 440-1260—-1| 4
25 |OVERLAY CHROMA—-Q PLUS 103-0057 | 1
24 |COVER BASE 103-0053 | 1
23 |KIT SAFETY CHAIN ASSY 110-0153 | 1
22 |S/A LID W/LATCH AND HINGE 103-0035 | 1
PIN
21|S/A SPRING TUBE —TUR GREY | 103-0070 | 1
20 |S/A FIXED TUBE —TUR 103-0025 | 1
19 |BELT TIMING T2.5-540 — 4MM | 900-0662 | 1
18 |BELT TIMING T2.5-200 900-0656 | 1
17 |[RET RING EXT 6mm 460-5208—-4| 2
16 |PULLEY TIMING 48TEETH 103-0063 | 2
15 |SCREW M3x8 PH PLPS Blk 430-1208-0| 3
14 |WASHER LOCK M3 BIk 430-2806—-4| 3
13 |S/A MOTOR CQ PLUS C/W 103-0062 | 1
OPTO SWITCH & GEAR
12 |S/A MOTOR PLATE 103-0060 | 1
11 [FAN ASSY 1X 60x60 900-1203 | 1
10 |ORING 5mm RUBBER Blk 450-5515-8| 4
9 |SCREW SELF TAP PH PLPS 435-6295-0| 1
BLK ST3.5x9.5
8 |SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK [429-1208-9| 4
Plastite
7 |HARNESS GROUND CQ PLUS 100—-0049 1
6 |PCB COMPLETE CQ PLUS 103—-0059 1
5 |BRACKET CONNECTOR 103-0054 | 1
4 |S/A DRIVE SHAFT BLACK 103-0071 1
3 |S/A DRIVEN SHAFT GREY 103-0072 | 1
2 |S/A FAN PLATE C/W BEARINGS| 103-0073 | 1
1 |HOUSING CQ PLUS 103-0056 | 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART# QTY

Parts List




